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S. NoJ Roll No. Reg No. Name Course Title | £ 2 |5 S| 8|2 TS| E = slsSlE |ESE2|5 s 8|S 2 > 5|5 S| = g |Earned|(Scale
& & |35 |BEl5zd |sz|2cHogE |E2E|528|F |S8% 222 | o0 |4
Session Course Code | < = = S8 |E7ls2sl=&le |8 & 28 8|5 S 23 =
<k |GE|25|E |“P|SEs|555 SES|EES |8 [ 05T
BNS | BNS | BNS | BNS | BNS| BNS [BNS|BNS| BNS BNS |BNS| BNS [BNS| BNS
1205 (2103|2201 | 4201 | 4202 | 4203 |4205|4225| 4227 4231 | 4253( 2202 [2104| 4000
Credit 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.00( 2.00 | 3.00 |3.00|3.00( 3.00 3.00 3.00( 1.00 | 1.00 | 8.00
1. N-48205 120210 MD. MINHAZUL 325 |3.25]3.00(4.00|275| 275 |3.50|3.50| 3.50 3.25 275 3.25 |3.75] 3.00 39 3.19
2012 AHMMAD MINHA
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& & 3% |E5|55|8 (2|2 S5 |EEE|E5S|% (S8 28|35 o |40
Session Course Code E’E E?:D%‘EE %E Eagﬁ‘ﬁ; ;Es 239§ E Eééggﬁﬁ .
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BNS | BNS | BNS | BNS | BNS| BNS |BNS|BNS| BNS BNS |BNS| BNS [BNS| BNS
1205 | 2103 | 2201 | 4201 | 4202 | 4203 |4205 (4225 4227 4231 | 4253 2202 |2104 | 4000
Credit 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.00 |3.00|3.00| 3.00 3.00 |3.00( 1.00 | 1.00 | 8.00
2. N-48253 120259 MOHAMMED AHNAF- 3.50 [4.00|3.00 | 4.00|4.00 | 3.50 |3.50{4.00] 4.00 2.50 |4.00] 3.50 |4.00| 3.25 39 3.54
2012 BIN-IDRIS
3. | N-48266 120272 ZAHIR-UL-ALAM 3.50 |3.75]2.75(3.00|4.00| 3.00 |3.25(3.25| 4.00 2.50 3.00 4.00 [3.75] 3.25 39 3.27
2012 ‘
4. | N-49157 01013350 MD. MAHFUZUR 4.00 |3.50(3.75(4.003.00 3.25 |3.50(3.25| 3.75 4.00 |3.25( 3.50 [3.50] 3.00 39 3.44
2013 RAHMAN
5. |N-50158]0101011400004 MOSAROF HOSSAIN 4.00 [3.50]3.754.00|2.75| 3.50 [4.00]3.75| 3.50 3.75 3.75] 3.75 |3.25| 3.00 39 3.53
2014
6. |N-50164 (0101011400092 SHAMIM AHMED 375 | 3.75]3.50 14.00(2.75| 3.50 |4.00]|3.75| 3.75 3.50 3751 3.75 |3.25( 3.00 39 3.51
2014 TUSHAR
7. N-50186 0101011400130 | MD. KAMRUL HASSAN | 4.00 |3.253.50 | 4.00|3.00| 3.00 3.7513.00] 3.25 3.50 |2.50( 3.50 |3.75( 3.25 39 3.31
2014
8 |N-50198 (0101011400066 SOURAV GHOSH 375 13251275325 2.75] 2.75 |3.50|3.50 3.25 2.25 3.00| 3.25 |3.50( 3.25 39 3.12
2014
9. |N-50228]0101011400033 MD. ARMAN 4.00 | 4.003.75 [4.003.00 | 3.25 |4.00|3.50| 3.75 3.75 275 3.75 |3.75| 3.25 39 3.53
2014
10. [ N-50308 0101011400073 TAJMIN AHMED 375 [3.25]3.003.75]275| 2.75 |3.75(3.00| 3.25 3.25 3.25| 3.50 |3.75] 3.00 39 3.21
2014
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S. NoJ Roll No. Reg No. Name Course Title | 5 o | 5 S| 8 B2 TS| E = slsslg |ESE2|5 s 8|S 2 5 5|5 |2 g |Earned|(Scale
& & 25 |2S|52|8 |2=|EcslaslE |[EEE Es¥|= |S8F 23|35 | @9 |400
Session Course Code E'E E?%‘zg = £ 535|558 E'Egﬁvﬁ E ::85%"5@ .
= 15828 |PP|SESG5s [Ea<|E85 | ARG s
BNS | BNS | BNS | BNS | BNS | BNS |BNS|BNS| BNS | BNS |BNS| BNS |BNS| BNS
1205 | 2103 | 2201 | 4201 | 4202 | 4203 |4205[4225| 4227 | 4231 |4253| 2202 |2104) 4000
Credit 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.00| 2.00 | 3.00 [3.00[3.00/ 3.00 | 3.00 |3.00| 1.00 |1.00 ]| 8.00
1 |N51196 | 0101011500386 | SHUVASISH GHOSH | 4.00 |3.00 [3.75 [4.00]275| 325 |3.50|3.50| 3.75 | 4.00 |3.00| 3.25 |3.75| 3.00 | 39 | 3.40
2015
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